AucTtaHuuna 17
19.10.2025 - 10:28

JeBoukn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb

9-15 net
CTapTOBbIi NPOTOKOA

Pamunusg, ma

3annbiB 1 n3 8

2
3

4 3AXBATAEBA EkaTtepuHa

5
6

UYTAIA Hatanbs
KY3EEBA ApuHa

MAMAEBA EBa
ATALWIEBA Mapusa

3annsiB 2 n3 8

©oCoo~NOOUM~WNEFO

OATVNEBA TailaaHa

NMPUEMLNKOBA Buktopus

POMAHOBA Mapus
KOHOAKOBA AHacTacus
POIrOBA Mapwus

KYJINK EkaTepuHa
BbI'Y3OBA AHHa
CMNPHOBA ApuHa
3I0NIbFAHOBA AnéHna
CYXOHOCOBA Codus

3annbiB 313 8

o

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

3ABbA/IOBA EBrenuns
KPYMHOBA [fapuHa
MOJINTOBA Buktopus
BANONHA YynnaH
HATANEBWNY OuaHa
BY/TAHOBA Codibs
B/LIHAKOBA Codbbs
BALWYK MNonnHa
FOXKAHNHOBA KceHus
OKLUNHA Codousa

3annbiB 4 n3 8

o

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNPRE

BYTAEBA ApuHa
PAXMELOBA Masnnka
NASAPEBA ApuHa
COPOKWHA Onbra
E®PPEMOBA Cohbs
CEMEHOBA KceHus
ABEPbAHOBA Mapus
F'EMMHA Mupocnasa
CA/IbHVKOBA lMonuHa
AHAPEEBA Mapraputa

r/p
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2015
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KomaHga

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb
KOLOS Team,TioMeHb
Cl "KOHOCTbL", JlbicbBa
CLWW "CuHuit knut", KyHryp
KOLOS Team,TiOMEHb

FBY 0O PC(4), CLU Yon6oH, AKyTCK
CLU "Nngep”, KpacHoydmmck
CuWw "Mingep" r. NpkyTCK

CK "HeBckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-IeTepbypr

NMMVBY ®KnC "Crapt", MNMepBoypasibeK
CLUOP "CUBUPCKUN HESTAHWK",
CLU "CuHuii kut", KyHryp
CK"Onumn", WagpuHck

ClW "Kpuctann', bepesHuku

KOLOS Team,TtoOMEHb

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasinb

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasinb

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

KOLOS Team,TioMeHb

CuWw "Mingep" r. NpkyTcK

O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, Yensa6uHck
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
KOLOS Team,TiOMEHb

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

CLUOP Ne 9 «Capmat», OpeHbypr

COL, "3oaumnit", TromeHb

CLU nm A B Nonosa, EkatepunHoypr
CLWW,"Ypankanuit",r,Conmkamck

Cl AC "HOHocTb", NpKyTCK

CLlW "Kpuctann", bepesHunku
CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb

LU "Kponb",0OMck

CuWwl "ingep" r. NpkyTcK

CW "Kpuctann', bepesHuku

LM "CeummacTep”, OMcK

3aABoYHOE BpeEMS

APCN 3:35.00
THOM 3:27.00
MNEPM 3:25.00
NEPM 3:25.45
THOM 3:27.00
AKT 3:20.00
CBPA 3:15.00
NPKT 3:12.00
Crb 3:10.00
CBPL 3:00.00
Omck OMC 3:01.00
MNEPM 3:10.15
KYPI 3:15.00
MNEPM 3:20.00
THOM 3:24.00
APCH 3:00.00
APCN 2:57.00
APCN 2:55.00
THOM 2:54.00
NPKT 2:52.60
yne 2:53.20
yne 2:54.78
THOM 2:56.00
MNEPM 3:00.00
OPHB 3:00.00
THOM 2:52.00
CBPL 2:49.32
MNEPM 2:45.00
NPKT 2:45.00
MNEPM 2:43.00
APCN 2:44.00
OoMC 2:45.00
VPKT 2:47.20
MNEPM 2:49.92
omMC 2:52.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkaTepuHoypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Urals Federal District/Ekaterinburg

N MADWAVE

TEXHOJIOIA

CIIOPTA

WKONANMABAHWA

19.10.2025 12:36 - CtpaHuua 1

" T
MADWAVE

<&



OuctaHuua 17, Aesoukn, 200m BonbHbI CTUb

3annbiB 513 8

o

O©CoOoO~NOU~WNPRE

AHTUMUWHA NpuHa
NMAHEBKVHA EBaHrenuHa
MY>XNKOBA Neina
PO>XKOBA Mapus
WITHATEHKO Mapusa
HOBOCEJ/IOBA Mapus
FTAJTIKMHA KceHuns
MBAHHMNKOBA Enunsaseta
AHTOHOBA AnekcaHgpa
PACIOIMNOBA AnekcaHgpa

3annsiB 6 N3 8

©oCoo~NOOUM~WNEFO

FTONOBAHOBA AHa
MOJIEBA AnekcaHpgpa
HOBOXXWN/IOBA AnekcaHapa
CHEIMMPEBA t0nust
POOVNOHOBA /1t0608Bb
KALETOBA [laHa
TUMOBKWHA KceHuns

I'YCAK AHacTacus
BOCTPOKHYTOBA EBa
KOCTUHA Codibs

3annbiB 7 n3 8

o

©Co~NOoOOaM~WNPRE

NMPEJENHA CseTnaHa
POANOHOBA EnusaBseta
MEOBELEBA Buonetra
BEM3rAHC Esa
TECJIEHKO OuaHa
KWCJTIOK Muna
MBAHOBA EnusaseTta
MAKJ/TAKOBA KpuctuHa
3AXAPOBA Annca
FTANAMUNHA Mapus

3annbiB 8 n3 8

O©Coo~NOUh~wWNE O

KOTOBA TartbsiHa
KACATKNHA Banepus
YEYYNHA Hagexaa
MOMNOBA Buktopus
KOHAOPATBEBA AnekcaHgpa
BULUHAKOBA Buktopus
TANbKOBA Cogbst
KONYTAEBA Kupa
CTAOHWLIKAA ApuHa
MPENOBCKAA KOnusa

2014
2015
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2015
2015
2012

2013
2015
2014
2012
2014
2010
2012
2014
2012
2012

2011
2012
2012
2012
2010
2012
2011
2013
2010
2012

2012
2012
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2010
2012

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC

CuWw "Mingep" r. NpkyTcK

M'MmHasua T Cupuyc, Coun

CLlU «MonogocTb», To60nbCK
CLLUOP no 6okcy, OpeHbypr

CLU Nel TromeHb

O6nacTtHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CLU nm A B NonoBsa, EkatepunHoypr
CLLUOP Ne 9 «Capmat», OpeHbypr
O6nacTHas CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
O6nacTHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck

MnbuHTum, HoBoCcnMGUpCK

World Class "MywknHckuid", HmkHnin HosroH-H

ClW "Kpuctann', bepesHuku
CLlU no nnaBaHuio, CHEXUHCK
LM "CemmacTep”, OMcK
LM "CeummacTep”, OMck

CK "Hesckue 3Be3apl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CLUOP Ne4, Apocnasnb
AHO LICI1, Mockea
CLU nm A B Nonosa, EkatepunHoypr

$dCK AO "CT3", Nonesckoi

[Bopey Cnopta YITMK, BepxHss lMbiwma

CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

LM "CeummacTep", OMCK

CLU Nel TromeHb

CLUIOP, KpacHOTYpbUHCK
O6nacTHas CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
00O "Cutucnopt", OpeHbypr
O6nactHas CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CLU "CuHuid knT", KyHryp

LM "Kponb",0mMck

YOP Nel, EkaTepuHGypr

MnbuHTum, HoBOCMGUpPCK
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensbuHck
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YensabuHck
O6nacTtHasa CLU no BBC, YenabuHck
CLU,"Ypankanuit",r,Convkamck
CLUOP Nel, BopoHex

Cl AC "HOHocTb", NpKyTCK

NPKT 2:42.00
KPC[, 2:40.00
TIOM 2:40.00
OPHB 2:38.00
TIOM 2:37.00
une 2:37.05
CBP[, 2:39.00
OPHB 2:40.00
une 2:40.00
une 2:42.00
HBCB 2:35.80

2:33.00
NEPM 2:30.00
une 2:30.00
oMC 2:30.00
oMC 2:30.00
crB 2:30.00
APC 2:30.03
MOC 2:35.00
CBP[, 2:36.00
CBP[, 2:28.00
CBP/A 2:26.00
NEPM 2:22.15
OoMC 2:20.00
TIOM 2:19.00
CBP[, 2:19.00
une 2:20.45
OPHB 2:24.00
une 2:26.71
NEPM 2:28.25
OoMC 2:19.00
CBP[, 2:16.50
HBCB 2:14.00
yne 2:12.00
une 2:08.50
une 2:12.00
une 2:13.00
NEPM 2:16.00
BPX 2:16.54
NPKT 2:19.00
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