19.10.2025 - 10:28

,	,	
1_8		
2	2016 I . 4,	3:35.00
3	2015 I . KOLOS Team,	3:27.00
4	2014 I . " ",	3:25.00
4 5	2015 I . " ",	3:25.45
6	2016 I . KOLOS Team,	3:27.00
	,	
2 8		
0	2015 I . ( ), ,	3:20.00
1	2016 II . " ",	3:15.00
2	2015 I . " ".	3:12.00
3	2013 I . " ", -	3:10.00
4 5	2016     " ",	3:00.00
5	2015     " ",	3:01.00
6	2013 I . " ",	3:10.15
7	2013 I . " ",	3:15.00
8 9	2014 I . " ", 2016 I . KOLOS Team,	3:20.00
9	2016 I . KOLOS Team,	3:24.00
3 8		
0	2015 III 4,	3:00.00
1	2014 III 4,	2:57.00
2	2016 I . 4,	2:55.00
3	2014 III KOLOS Team,	2:54.00
3 4	2014 III " " .	2:52.60
5	2012 III ,	2:53.20
6 7	2012 II ,	2:54.78
7	2015 III KOLOS Team,	2:56.00
8	2015 III " ",	3:00.00
9	2012 I 9 « »,	3:00.00
4 0		
4 8	2042 III " "	0.50.00
0	2012 III " ", 2013 III ,	2:52.00 2:49.32
1 2	2013 III , 2015 III ," ", ,	2:49.32 2:45.00
3	2015 III , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:45.00 2:45.00
4	2014 I . " ",	2:43.00
5	2014 1 . , 2012 II 4,	2:44.00
6	2012 "	2:45.00
7	2013 III " ".	2:47.20
8	2014 III " ",	2:49.92
9	2015 I . " ",	2:52.00
	•	

25 https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









19.10.2025 12:36 -

17, , 200m

5_8		
0	2014 III " " .	2:42.00
1	2015 III	2:40.00
2	2013 III « »,	2:40.00
3	2012    ,	2:38.00
4	2014    1	2:37.00
	2012 II ,	2:37.05
5 6	2012 III ,	2:39.00
7	2015 III 9 « »,	2:40.00
8	2015 II ,	2:40.00
9	2012 II ,	2:42.00
6 8		
<u>6 8</u> 0	2013 II ,	2:35.80
1	2015 II World Class "	2:33.00
	2014 II " ",	2:30.00
2 3	2012 II ,	2:30.00
4	2014    ",	2:30.00
5	2010 II ",	2:30.00
6	2012 I . " ", -	2:30.00
7	2014 II 4,	2:30.03
8	2012 III ,	2:35.00
9	2012 II ,	2:36.00
78		
	2011    " "	2.20.00
0 1	2011 II " ", 2012 II ,	2:28.00 2:26.00
	2012 II ",	2:22.15
2 3	2012 II ",	2:20.00
4	2010 I 1	2:19.00
5	2012	2:19.00
6	2011 I	2:20.45
7	2013 II ",	2:24.00
	2010 I	2:26.71
8 9	2010 I , 2012 II ",	2:26.71 2:28.25
8 9	2010 I ,	
8 9 8 8	2010 I , 2012 II " ",	2:28.25
8 9 8 8 0	2010 I 2012 II " ",	2:28.25 2:19.00
8 9 	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50
8 9 	2010 I 2012 II " ", 2012 I " ", 2012 1, 2010 ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00
8 9 	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00 2:12.00
8 9 8 8 0 1 2 3 4	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00 2:12.00 2:08.50
8 9 8 8 0 1 2 3 4 5	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00 2:12.00 2:08.50 2:12.00
8 9 8 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00 2:12.00 2:08.50 2:12.00 2:13.00
8 9 8 8 0 1 2 3 4 5	2010   , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2:28.25 2:19.00 2:16.50 2:14.00 2:12.00 2:08.50 2:12.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC







